Weber County — 12th Street Corridor, Segment 3

Owner : Weber County Change Order # 14
Engineer: Stanley Consultants
Contractor: Staker Parson Date: 11/25/2020
Description: ~ WBWCD PRV Vault Changes
Amount
Item No. Description Unit Quantity Unit Price Increase/Decrease
148 WBWCD PRV Vault Changes LS 1 $55,625.00 $55,625.00
Total Net Changes for this change order $55,625.00

Original Contract Amount $10,500,000.00
Change Order 1 $90,477.16
Change Order 2 $0.00
Change Order 3 $17,076.20
Change Order 4 $2,318.58
Change Order 5 $5,257.25
Change Order 6 -$39,450.50
Change Order 7 $54,445.50
Change Order 8 $6,450.00
Change Order 9 $8,473.80
Change Order 10 $3,787.00
Change Order 11 $3,380.00
Change Order 12 $7,533.00
Change Order 13 $20,030.00
Change Amount of this Change Order $55,625.00
Total Adjusted Contract Amount $10,735,402.99

Contractor: Qﬁﬁpﬁ‘“’”

., Digtalysigned by Brandon
Engineer: T2 T FDEar;:'z‘ozm,m05:42:30-07‘00‘
Owner:
Commission:

A

STAKER | PARSON

cC oMP A N I E S
THE PREFERRED SOURCE

e

Stanley Consultants e

12/1/2020
te:

Date:

Date:

Date:

12/1/2020

WEBER COUNTY




Weber County — 12" Street Corridor, Segment 3
Change Order 14

This change order is to cover the additional work requested by the Weber Basin Water Conservatory
District (WBWCD) on changes to the pressure relief vaults (PRV) on 12t Street. All these changes to the
PRV vaults will be covered by the WBWCD.

While installing the new PRV vaults on 12t Street the contractor has been instructed by WBWCD to
change a few components of the vaults that were missing on the design plans and to fit the current
conditions in the field. All changes have been discussed and agreed to by WBWCD as they are covering
all the costs on this change order.

(Total costs of scope changes to the new PRV vaults = $55,625.00)

The following is a breakdown of all the items being adjusted or added to the contract.

Amount
Item No. Description Unit Quantity Unit Price Increase/Decrease
148 WBWCD PRV Vault Changes LS 1 $55,625.00 $55,625.00
Total Net Changes for this change order $55,625.00

(Add Item #148 — WBWCD PRV Vault Changes) WBWCD has instructed the contractor to make a few
changes to the PRV vaults to accommodate the needs of the water district. This pay item is to cover all
the labor, equipment and material costs to make the changes as instructed by WBWCD to the PRV vaults.
The contractor has requested a lump sum of $55,625.00, which is attached. The pricing has been reviewed
and approved by WBWCD, thereby the contractor’s pricing is recommended for approval by the
engineer.

Contract Time

This work does not affect the Contractor’s critical path, so no additional time will be added for this
change order.

Page 1
Change Order 14



Staker Parson Materials & Construction

A CRH Company

Ogden - 2350 S. 1900 W. Ogden, UT 84401 | P: (801) 731-1111 F: (801) 731-8800
Brigham City - PO Box 517 Brigham City, UT 84302 | P: (435) 723-5216 F: (435) 723-9343

- " Smithfield - PO Box 65 Smithfield, UT 84335 | P: (435) 563-3242 F: {435) 563-9480
STAKER PARSON , | =
MATERIALS & CONSTRUCTION The Prefened Saume fr.:r quairty sanci mck Iandscape produc!s
ACRHCOMPANY ready mix concrete, asphalil, paving & construction services.
To: Stanley Consultants, Inc. Contact: Brandon Fenton
Address: 6975 Union Park Ave,, Suite 300 Phone: (801) 293-8880
Cottonwood Heights, UT 84047 Fax:
Project Name: 12th Street Change Order Request WBW Additional Items Bid Number:
Project Location:  12th Street, Ogden, UT Bid Date: 11/6/2020

JOB SPECIFICATION AND PRICE:

"IF OWNER ELECTS TO EXECUTE OWN CONTRACT AGREEMENT THIS PROPOSALIS TO BECOME PART OF AND A'ITACHED TO
OWNERS CONTRACT

[Line # Item # Item Description Estimated Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Price|
1 PRV Changes Requested By Weber Basin 2.00 EACH $14,400.00 $28,800.00
Water
2 16 Inch 45 Degree MJ Bend 2.00 EACH $4,900.00 $9,800.00
3 16 Inch 22 Degree Bend 1.00 EACH $5,475.00 $5,475.00
4 2 Inch Air Vacuum 1.00 EACH $11,550.00 $11,550.00
Total Price for above Items: $55,625.00

Total Bid Price: $55,625.00

Notes:
* Additional work and work in excess of that specified and described above will be handled as a Change Order. Additional work MUST BE
APPROVED by owner and contractor prior to construction.

® Bid includes only the items as specified and described above.
Payment Terms:

Refer to attached Terms & Conditions. Please note***Effective March 1, 2019, payment by credit card will no longer be allowed on Construction
Service Invoices***

ACCEPTED: CONFIRMED:

The above prices, specifications and conditions are satisfactory and STAKER | PARSON COMPANIES
are hereby accepted.

Buyer:

Signature: Authorized Signature:

Date of Acceptance: Estimator: Jeff Davis

(801) 409-2483 jeff.davis@stakerparson.com

11/25/2020 8:09:54 AM Page 1 of 1



Staker Parson Materials & Construction

A CRH Company

Ogden - 2350 S, 1900 W. Ogden, UT 84401 | P: (801) 731-1111 F: (801) 731-8800
Brigham City - PO Box 517 Brigham Gity, UT 84302 | P: (435) 723-5216 F: (435) 723-9343
Smithfield - PO Box 65 Smithfield, UT 84335 | P: (435) 563-3242 F: (435) 563-0480

MATERIALS & CONSTRUCTION The Preferred Source for quality sand, rock, landscape products,
A CRH COMPANY ready mix concrete, asphall, paving & construction senvices.

Cost Detail With Pricing and Categories

Project Name: 12th Street Change Order Request WBW Customer: Stanley Consultants, Inc.
Additional Items

Job Number: Billing Address: 6975 Union Park Ave,, Suite 300

Bid As: General Cottonwood Heights, UT 84047

Estimator: Jeff Davis Phone: (801) 293-8880

Project Address:  12th Street, Ogden, UT Contact: Brandon Fenton

Completion Date:

Unit Total Markup

Description Quantity UM Direct Cost Direct Cost Unit Price Total Price  Percent

1 - PRV Changes Requested By Weber Basin 2.00 EACH $13,714.50 $27,429.00  $14,400.00 $28,800.00  5.00%
Water (BHI Company)

2 - 16 Inch 45 Degree MJ Bend (BHI 2.00 EACH $4,674.00 $9,348.00 $4,900.00 $9,800.00  4.84%

Company)
3 - 16 Inch 22 Degree Bend (BHI Company) 1.00 EACH $5,216.00 $5,216.00 $5,475.00 $5,475.00  4.97%
5§ 4 - 2 Inch Air Vacuum (BHI Company) 1.00 EACH $11,000.00 $11,000.00  $11,550.00 $11,550.00  5.00%

11/25/2020 8:10:06 AM Page 1 of 2



Direct Cost Totals

Labor:

Equipment Owned:
Equipment Rented:
Materials Owned:
Materials Purchased:
Subcontracted:
Trucking Owned:
Trucking Hired:
Miscellaneous:

Plug:

Direct Cost:

Pay Item Summary

Total Direct Cost:
Total DC Adds/Cuts:
Total Indirect Cost:
Total Bond:

Total Overall Cost:

Total Overhead:
Total Profit:

Total Margin:

Total Bid Price:

Percent of
Amount Direct Cost
$0.00 0.00%
$0.00 0.00%
$0.00 0.00%
$0.00 0.00%
$0.00 0.00%
$52,993.00 100.00%
$0.00 0.00%
$0.00 0.00%
$0.00 0.00%
$0.00 0.00%
$52,993.00
Percent of
Amount Bid Price
$52,993.00 95.27%
$0.00 0.00%
$0.00 0.00%
$0.00 0.00%
$52,993.00 95.27%
$0.00 0.00%
$2,632.00 4.73%
$2,632.00 4.73%
$55,625.00

11/25/2020 8:10:06 AM

12th Street Change Order Request WBW Additional Ttems

Page 2 of 2



BUILDING RELATIONSHIPS, ONE PROJECT AT R TIME.
' E_ﬂlilﬂﬁfﬂﬂllllﬂﬁ.{;ﬂi -vFI.ITIFSIPﬂi!!hCIWIﬁH'F; H_ISTHIJNEIF . HFI:IH!:.HH UHE[ WIHEIES\SE EIWH:]II[H‘{S i

826 51500 E VERNAL, UT B4078 435.789.5252 WWW.BHICO.COM

To: Staker Parson Companies Contact: Jeff Davis
Address: Ogden, UT 84401 Phone: 801-731-1111
Fax:

Project Name: 12th Street Corridor CO16 - Weber Basin Misc. Items Bid Number: 14

Project Location: 900 S 5900 W, Ogden, UTAH Bid Date:

Addendum #: 14

ILine # Item # Item Description Estimated Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Price|
01 Requested PRV Vault Changes 2.00 EACH $13,714.50 $27,429.00
02 16 Inch 45 Degree M] Bend 2.00 EACH $4,674.00 $9,348.00
03 16 Inch 22 Degree Bend 1.00 EACH $5,216.00 $5,216.00
04 2 Inch Air Vacuum 1.00 EACH $11,000.00 $11,000.00
Total Price for above Items: $52,993.00

Total Bid Price: $52,993.00

ACCEPTED: CONFIRMED:

The above prices, specifications and conditions are satisfactory and BHI
are hereby accepted.

Buyer:
Signature: Authorized Signature:
Date of Acceptance: Estimator: Michael Cottle

435-789-5252 mcottle@bhico.com




POWERED BY VALUES™

Cost Detail

| BUILDING RELATIONSHIPS, ONE PROJECT AT A TIME.

CORSTRECIHIN MRNAEEMENT » FREILITIES & PIPELINE » CIVIL 6 EXCAVRTION » NSTRUMENTRTIIN G ELECTRECRI > HIGH VOLTRGE > WIRELESS & CONMUNITRTIONS

8265 1500 E VERNAL, UT 84078 435.789.5252 WWW.BHICO.COM

Project Name: 12th Street Corridor CO16 - Weber Basin Misc. Customer: Staker Parson Companies
Items
Job Number: 26160-0000 Bid Number: 14 Billing Address:  Ogden, UT 84401
Bid As: Subcontractor
Estimator: Michael Cottle Phone: 801-731-1111
Project Address: 900 S 5900 W, Ogden, UTAH Contact: Jeff Davis
Completion Date:
Unit Total
Description Quantity UM Direct Cost Direct Cost
m 01 - Requested PRV Vault Changes 2.00 EACH $11,547.67 $23,095.33
E:i,j Requested PRV Vault Changes 2.00 EACH $11,547.67 $23,095.33
J§  Storm Drain Crew 250 (5.00 PH/EACH, 1.05 DY) 2.00 EACH $2,426.35 $4,852.70
5  civil Foreman 10.53 HR $40.27 $423.90
85  Operator (Compactor) 10.53 HR $38.65 $406.79
A Operator (Loader) 10.53 HR $38.95 $410.00
9 pipe Layer 10.53 HR $31.02 $326.53
5 Laborer 10.53 HR $27.56 $290.13
481 PU-(1/2 - 3/4 ton) 4.21 HR $14.42 $60.72
& 250 Link Belt 10.53 HR $109.70 $1,154.74
210 X4 LINK BELT 10.53 HR $90.89 $956.74
Volvo 90 - 3.5 CY Bucket 10.53 HR $71.20 $749.47
Gravel Bin 10.53 HR $2.00 $21.05
«#1 Trench Box 1.05 DY $50.00 __ $52.63
Eﬁ Bedding Sand (Staker Parson Companies) 2.00 CY $12.64 $25.29
&7 Meter Can 2.00 EACH $160.88 $321.75
#  Core Manhole 1.00 LS $1,118.70 $1,118.70
#7 6" EVO Water Meter 2.00 EACH $6,467.55 $12,935.10
&7 4" EVO Water Meter 2.00 EACH $4,108.05 $8,216.10
&7 2" Ball Valve Gauge 2.00 EACH $248.99 $497.98
4" Meter Return Credit 1.00 EACH ($2,261.39) ($2,261.39)
6" Meter Return Credit 1.00 EACH ($2,610.90) ($2,610.90)
m 02 - 16 Inch 45 Degree MJ Bend 2.00 EACH $4,046.65 $8,093.29
(B} 16" 45 Degree Bend 2.00 EACH $4,046.65 $8,093.29
R Waterline Crew 250 (2.00 PH/EACH, 0.42 DY) 2.00 EACH $932.22 $1,864.45
2 Civil Foreman 421 HR $40.27 $169.56
8  Operator (Loader) 421 HR $38.95 $164.00
1 Operator (Compactor) 4.21 HR $38.65 $162.72
5 pipeLayer 421 HR $31.02 $130.61




- R —— — — “Unit — Total
Description Quantity UM Direct Cost Direct Cost

(Ttem 02 - 16 Inch 45 Degree MJ Bend continued)
B Laborer 421 HR $27.56 $116.05
48 PU-(1/2 - 3/4 ton) 1.68 HR $14.42 $24.29
48 250 Link Belt 421 HR $109.70 $461.89
#9210 X4 LINK BELT 421 HR $90.89 $382.69
##  Volvo 70 - 3.0 CY Bucket 4,21 HR $60.00 $252.63
ﬁ 16" 45 Degree Bend Materials (Core And Main LP) 2.00 LS $2,645.20 $5,290.41
#7 Concrete 5.00 CY $187.69 $938.44
m 03 - 16 Inch 22 Degree Bend 1.00 EACH $4,515.87 $4,515.87
{8} 16" 22 Degree Bend 1.00 EACH $4,515.87 $4,515.87
A Waterline Crew 250 (2.00 PH/EACH, 0.21 DY) 1.00 EACH $932.22 $932.22
8  Civil Foreman 2.11 HR $40.27 $84.78
%  Ooperator (Loader) 211 HR $38.95 $82.00
1 Operator (Compactor) 2.11 HR $38.65 $81.36
8 pipe Layer 2.11 HR $31.02 $65.31
5 Laborer 2.11 HR $27.56 $58.03
48 PU- (1/2 - 3/4 ton) 0.84 HR $14.42 $12.14
48 250 Link Belt 211 HR $109.70 $230.95
48 210 X4 LINK BELT 2.11 HR $90.89 $191.35
+#  Volvo 70 - 3.0 CY Bucket 211 HR $60.00 $126.32
ﬁ 16" 22 Degree Bend Materials (Core And Main LP) 1.00 LS $2,645.20 $2,645.20
&7 Concrete 500 CY $187.69 $938.44
53 04 - 2 Inch Air Vacuum 1.00 EACH $9,911.64 $9,911.64
ﬂ] 2-inch Air Vacuum/Release Valve 1.00 EACH $9,911.64 $9,911.64
A Waterline Crew 250 (6.00 PH/EACH, 0.63 DY) 1.00 EACH $2,796.67 $2,796.67
B  Civil Foreman 6.32 HR $40.27 $254.34
5  Operator (Loader) 6.32 HR $38.95 $246.00
5 Operator (Compactor) 6.32 HR $38.65 $244.08
B pipe Layer 6.32 HR $31.02 $195.92
5 Laborer 632 HR $27.56 $174.08
#8 PU- (1/2 - 3/4 ton) 2.53 HR $14.42 $36.43
—_— 43— 250 Link Belt—— 6:32 HR $109.70 $692.84
248 210 X4 LINK BELT 6.32 HR $90.89 $574.04
##  Volvo 70 - 3.0 CY Bucket 6.32 HR $60.00 $378.95
&? Materials Bid Item 018c (Core And Main LP) 1.00 LS $6,108.96 $6,108.96
#7  Air Vac Vault (OldCasltle Materials - Ogden) 1.00 EACH $1,006.01 $1,006.01




& MAIN B

Bid Proposal for 4" and 6" water meters 12th street

BH INC

Job Location: ogden, UT
Bid Date: 10/01/2020
Core & Main 1518780

Core & Main

2457 51620 West
Ogden, UT 84401
Phone: 801-621-6668
Fax: 801-392-1577

Seq# Qty Description Units Price Ext Price
10 2 | 4" EVO Q4 USG MAG METER EA 3,100.00 6,200.00
20 2 | EVOQ4 AMCO 6" ELECTROMAGNETIC METER USG EA 5,300.00 10,600.00
30 4 | MX39 SEN V8 8D 3W-2W W/PAD 9' 2512Q003310YUK EA 475.00 1,900.00
40 4 520M S/POINT M2 TC SP HR & LD 5396353752201 MI EA 255.35 1,021.40
Sub Total 19,721.40
Tax 1,429.80
Total 21,151.20

Branch Terms:

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED HEREIN, PRICES QUOTED ARE VALID IF ACCEPTED BY CUSTOMER AND PRODUCTS ARE RELEASED BY
CUSTOMER FOR MANUFACTURE WITHIN THIRTY (30) CALENDAR DAYS FROM THE DATE OF THIS QUOTATION. CORE & MAIN LP
RESERVES THE RIGHT TO INCREASE PRICES UPON THIRTY (30) CALENDAR DAYS’ NOTICE TO ADDRESS FACTORS, INCLUDING BUT
NOT LIMITED TO, GOVERNVIENT REGULATIONS, TARIFFS, TRANSPORTATION, FUEL AND RAW MATERIAL COSTS. DELIVERY WILL
COMMENCE BASED UPON MANUFACTURER LEAD TIMES. ANY MATERIAL DELIVERIES DELAYED BEYOND MANUFACTURER LEAD
TIMES MAY BE SUBJECT TO PRICE INCREASES AND/OR APPLICABLE STORAGE FEES. THIS BID PROPOSAL IS CONTINGENT UPON
BUYER’S ACCEPTANCE OF SELLER’S TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SALE, AS MODIFIED FROM TIME TO TIME, WHICH CAN BE FOUND

AT: https://coreandmain.com/TandC/

10/06/2020 - 11:30 PM

Actual taxes may vary

Page 2 of 2



9T 2c2 91°Z€2 :Te30%L
00" 00" :sebaeyp a9y3z0
0L°ST 0L"ST Ijunouwy XeL
9¥°'91e :pPSI9pPI0 TBIOL Tagd
9r'91e ipeddTys TE3O0L £ INIWDES ¥OQI¥MHMOD IdFELS HIZT ‘WN dId
922S9GT # 0/D 1680211 # aId
P Sjusuwmo) /suoT3ionijsur Teroads
|
.um%wﬂnmﬁ butddTys yaTM ®DUBPIODDE UT SWIIJ
&% 2T wa 000S% 2T i T (I) a¥dT ON d3I SSv¥d b/EXT TNLOLOTIOE
avaT ON
TIILS SSHEINIVIS ISON HLIOOKWS
0% TT va 0000F% " TT 1 T dId ISOH d¥1 SNITAWYS SS .b/€ SSLSEHLOTE
00°¢69 v 00000 €9 T T TYIA wZ/1-2 00Z-0 990¥D TYROOT 0Z800T9F6
av¥ET ON
792 vd 000%9 "2 T T {I) 1IN DNIHSNg SSv¥¥d b/TXF/C INZOEL0I0E 0L%S
avaT ON
GL € vd 000GL € T 1 (I) TN ONIHSNE SSYdd p/E€XT TNLOE0TIOE
LO"§ Li4c| 000L0"S T 1 (I) Q¥dT ON TTddIN SS¥Hd £€XT I0EONOTOE
£6°9T Lot 000€6°9T 1 1 a¥dT ON ATA TIVE FZNOYd QiEL T INDOTIPE
vl 6 bict 000%L°6 T 1 (I) d¥3T ON TTAJIN SSV¥d 9XT I090NOTOE
8V 68 v 0008% 68 T I avs TAN dI H4m W4 0690-SNZ0Z I0T0690SNZ0Z0L 06ES
, :
9DTId 3IXE KWON ®DTI4d 39N o/g paddiys  peaspao uotidraosaqg ®poD 3ompoixg #beg
V:%Te) A3% K30 pTHE
8999-129-T08 :=3uoyd
6098 8i0%8 IN ‘TYNIIA
0000 TORPE In ‘uspbo 10778 10 ‘NITDO 4 00ST S 928
3seM 0291 S LSHZ 7000-0SS-T08 NOSYD WYISYH avddg
ZEO - youeag "M 00SL O 9IATY dSEEEM M 006 MO0LS NYad0olr LSTEM
I0 NEAD0 ONI Hdg ONI HY
Iyoueaxg toL drys 0L PTOS
dT NIVW 3 o802 eTA drys
MAVI &g peaspao
9775961 # I9®pao 30®IzUOCY
M20¥I ¥N0  3uswdiys Fo poyIs|
T000-097192 # I9pI0 Sseyoang
€ 94S 1S HIZI sweN qor
09192 # qor
02/22/01 paxspap @3eQ
zZsbeeN # I°PIO
886022 # Idwoasnp
UOTIBOTITION Jusuwdryssag f 0zZ/22/01

:@3ed un



a-
[y
@QLP

5360 South Riley Lane Murray, Utah 84107
Office: 801.261.5552 Fax: 801.268.1156

INVOICE

0-50429

. DUE'DATE'

11/8/2020

1
I

$495.00

TOTALDUE"

Toll Free: 800.367.6201 B @US‘@@WEF&W@&E@JﬁW
WWW.a-core.com PN e Aol ...:.Ei.:li'i-;\.la ety Aol b LS E
JOBSITE
BHI, INC.
826 SOUTH 1500 EAST
VERNAL, UT 84078
Invoice Date: 10/9/2020 Job Date: 10/8/2020 Job#: 280
Job Ticket #KW100820 P.O. #: 20-2616038239
QUANTITY DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE SUBTOTAL
1 12TH ST & 6700 W. $ 0.00 $0.00
OGDEN, UT
1| VAULT CORE DRILLS WITH REBAR $ 495.00 $495.00
12" DIA X 8" DEEP
4" DIA X 8" DEEP
6" DIA X 8" DEEP
POWER/WATER FROM TRUCK
| TRAVEL - —
A finance charge of 1.5% per month (APR 18%) will be charged on invoices
unpald 30 days from billing date. In event of default of payment, buyer agrees to Sale Amount $ 495.00
pay collection costs, lien fees, and reasonable attorney fees, Lien may be filed 70 .
days from invoice date if unpaid. We do not assume responsibility for layout or Retention 0.00
damage caused by burled pipe, conduit, voids, wood, and steel beams, TOTAL BALANGE DUE $495.00

Thank you for your business!
WWW.a-core.com



INVOICE

- 7 0-50440
DUEDATE..*;
11/8/2020

. TOTALBUE:

5360 South Riley Lane Murray, Utah 84107 I TOTALDUYE:

Office: 801.261.5552 Fax: 801.268.1156 $623.70
Toll Free: 800.367.6201 '
www.a-core.com BH"NC
JOBSITE

BHI, INC.
826 SOUTH 1500 EAST
VERNAL, UT 84078

Invoice Date: 10/9/2020 Job Date: 10/7/2020 Job#: 280
Job Ticket #KW100720-2 P.O. #: 20-2616038238
QUANTITY DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE SUBTOTAL
1| 12TH ST & 6700 W. $ 0.00 $0.00
OGDEN, UT
1| 2-12"DIA X 8" DEEP MANBOX CORE $623.70 $623.70

DRILLS WITH 2 MATS OF REBAR
6" DIA X 8" DEEP WALL CORE DRILL
4" DIA X 8" DEEP MANBOX CORE DRILL

WATER/POWER FROM TRUCK

TRAVEL

A finance charge of 1.5% per month (APR 18%) will be charged on invoices
unpaid 30 days from billing date. In event of default of payment, buyer agrees to Sale Amount

$ 623.70

pay collection costs, lien fees, and reasonable attorney fees. Lien may be filed 70 Retention

0.00

days from invoice date if unpaid. We do not assume responsibility for layout or

damage caused by buried pipe, conduit, voids, wood, and steel beams. TOTAL BALANCE DUE

$623.70

Thank you for your business!
WWWw.a-core.com




— - OOIdcastle Infr

astructure™

A CRH COMPANY

INVOICE

Page 1 of 1

e ‘Remittor

QOldcastle Infrastructure

P.O. Box 12730 Telephone: 801-399-1171 P.O. Box 742387
Ogden, UT 84412 Fax......... 801-392-7849 Los Angeles, CA 90074-2387
Site: OgdenWall
SOLD TO: SHIP TO:
B H, Inc. 12th Street Corridor Design
826 S 1500 E West 12th street
VERNAL, UT 84078 8609 !}/gl;i Cottle 801.695.6560 2nd contact
Marriott-Slaterville City, UT 84404
Invoice No. Date Customer No. Order No. Customer PO Delivery Terms Mode of Delivery
210393935 10/23/2020 210002927 5159127 26160-0002 FOB Job Site Plant Pick Up
Packing slip(s) ...: SP366822
Qty Unit Item Description Mark Unit Price Amount
1.00 Roll 7004300 1-1/8" Concrete Sealant - 14.5' Roll 18.00 18.00
1.00 Ea 7109900 CIR KIT,R&C,25"x7" Will Call 6/19/ 290.00 290.00
1.00 Ea 1102000 MH LID 48" H-20 w/31" Center 350.00 350.00
3.00 FT 1107590 MH Sec 48" x 3' CVSI H Will Call 6/19/ 72.00 216.00
Tax 63.38
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE BY: 12/07/20 us 937.38

Minimum 10% handling charge on all returned goods. No geods to be returned without consent. Give as refere
allowed unless authorized in writing by the seller. The articles and/or services covered by this invoice were proi

The Customer Agrees

duced in compliance with the Federal Labor Standards Act of 1938, as amended.

1. THAT THE ABOVE TOTAL IS PAST DUE IF NOT PAID WITHIN 30 DAYS OF DATE OF THIS INVOICE
2. TO PAY A FINANCE CHARGE OF 1.5% PER MONTH (18% PER ANNUM) ON ANY PAST DUE AMOUNT.
3. TO PAY COLLECTION COSTS, INCLUDING REASONABLE ATTORNEY FEES, AFTER DEFAULT BY THE CUSTOMER

nce our invoice number and date. Claims for damages, back charges for labor, other expenses, will not be




